MARAD vessels calling Israel with supply of military good and dual-use items:
Overseas Suncoast, Tanker, OSG/Saltchuk

Overseas Santorini, Tanker, OSG/Saltchuk

Ocean Freedom, General Cargo, Seabulk Fleet Management LLC

Ocean Giant, General Cargo, Seabulk Fleet Management LLC

Ocean Grand, General Cargo, Seabulk Fleet Management LLC

Sagamore, Containership, Sealift Inc

Ports called by MARAD vessels with known port of calls to Israel in Mediterranean region:

Port and Country Vessel Name Calls Hours
Syros Island, Greece OCEAN GRAND 4 835
Piraeus, Greece OVERSEAS SANTORINI 3 575
Piraeus, Greece OVERSEAS SUN COAST 8 539
Larnaca, Cyprus SAGAMORE 43 453
Augusta, Italy OVERSEAS SANTORINI 2 316
Agioi, Greece OVERSEAS SUN COAST 10 280
Algeciras, Spain OVERSEAS SANTORINI 11 230
Souda Bay, Greece SAGAMORE 5 228
Rota, Spain SAGAMORE 5 188
Agioi, Greece OVERSEAS SANTORINI 2 159
Piraeus, Greece SAGAMORE 1 148
Huelva, Spain OVERSEAS SUN COAST 2 114
Limassol, Cyprus OVERSEAS SANTORINI 6 111
Gibraltar, Gibraltar OVERSEAS SUN COAST 4 82
Souda Bay, Greece OVERSEAS SUN COAST 4 78
Algeciras, Spain OCEAN GRAND 5 75
Livorno, Italy OCEAN GRAND 1 74
Alexandria, Egypt OCEAN GRAND 4 69
Palma, Spain OCEAN GRAND 1 64
Algeciras, Spain OVERSEAS SUN COAST 3 60
Genoa, Italy OCEAN GRAND 2 51
Alexandroupolis, Greece SAGAMORE 1 47
Kali Limenes, Greece SAGAMORE 3 45
Thessaloniki, Greece OCEAN GRAND 1 43
Rota, Spain OCEAN GRAND 2 37
Port Said, Egypt OCEAN GRAND 2 32
Souda Bay, Greece OCEAN GRAND 2 32
Livorno, Italy OVERSEAS SUN COAST 6 25
Durres, Albania OCEAN GRAND 1 24
Gibraltar, Gibraltar OCEAN GRAND 2 22
Valletta, Malta OCEAN GRAND 2 21
Rota, Spain OVERSEAS SUN COAST 2 16
Algeciras, Spain SAGAMORE 1 15
Taranto, Italy OVERSEAS SUN COAST 2 8
Souda Bay, Greece OVERSEAS SANTORINI 1 5
Tripoli, Libya OCEAN GRAND 1 5
Gibraltar, Gibraltar OVERSEAS SANTORINI 1 4
Kali Limenes, Greece OCEAN GRAND 1 4



Energy shipments to Israel comprising the majority of the energy sources (Oct 23-Jan 25):

Resource IS Port
Coal Hadera
Coal Hadera
Coal Hadera
Coal Hadera
Oil Ashdod
Coal Hadera
Coal Hadera
Coal Hadera
Coal Hadera
Coal Hadera
Coal Hadera
Coal Hadera
oil Ashdod
Coal Hadera
Coal Hadera
Coal Hadera
Coal Hadera
Coal Hadera
Coal Hadera
Coal Hadera
Coal Hadera
Coal Hadera

IMO No.

9346330

9327736

9564097

9717400

9804461

9327736

9683271

9717400

9723502

9692820

9683245

9327736

9304617

9327736

9692820

9609744

9726774

9683271

9327736

9686326

9756743

9756743

Vessel

LEONE LUCK

CAPE
FRIENDSHIP
STAR
MARTHA
GOLDEN
CUMULUS
FREUD

CAPE
FRIENDSHIP
KSL
SALVADOR
GOLDEN
CUMULUS
KSL SEOUL

CIC PAOLA

KSL SEATTLE

CAPE
FRIENDSHIP
MINERVA
DOXA

CAPE
FRIENDSHIP
CIC PAOLA

VIKTOR TSOI

TRUE
CHARIOT
KSL
SALVADOR
CAPE
FRIENDSHIP
SEAFIGHTER

NAVIOS
FELIX
NAVIOS
FELIX

Vessel
Type
Bulk
Carrier
Bulk
Carrier
Bulk
Carrier
Bulk
Carrier
Crude
Oil
Tanker
Bulk
Carrier
Bulk
Carrier
Bulk
Carrier
Bulk
Carrier
Bulk
Carrier
Bulk
Carrier
Bulk
Carrier
Crude
Qil
Tanker
Bulk
Carrier
Bulk
Carrier
Bulk
Carrier
Bulk
Carrier
Bulk
Carrier
Bulk
Carrier
Bulk
Carrier
Bulk
Carrier
Bulk
Carrier

Source Port

Puerto Bolivar
(Colombia)
Puerto
Drummond
Puerto
Drummond
Richards Bay

Gebig

Puerto
Drummond
Richards Bay

Puerto
Drummond
Puerto Bolivar
(Colombia)
Puerto Bolivar
(Colombia)
Richards Bay

Puerto
Drummond
Gebig

Puerto Bolivar
(Colombia)
Puerto Nuevo

Port Klang

Puerto
Drummond
Puerto Bolivar
(Colombia)
Puerto
Drummond
Puerto Bolivar
(Colombia)
Richards Bay

Puerto
Drummond

Source
Country
Colombia
Colombia
Colombia
South
Africa
Brazil
Colombia
South
Africa
Colombia
Colombia
Colombia
South
Africa

Colombia

Brazil

Colombia
Colombia
Malaysia
Colombia
Colombia
Colombia
Colombia
South

Africa
Colombia

Arrival
Date
08-Oct-23
23-0Oct-23
13-Nov-23

24-Nov-23

21-Dec-23

27-Dec-23
19-Jan-24

07-Feb-24
22-Feb-24
04-Mar-24
24-Mar-24
02-Apr-24

25-Apr-24

03-Jun-24
26-Jun-24
06-Jul-24
16-Jul-24
29-Jul-24
18-Aug-24
30-Aug-24
24-Sep-24

01-Jan-25

Vessel
Deadweight

180,200
185,879
180,274

180,499

157,485
185,879
180,958
180,499
181,010
181,059
181,015

185,879

159,438
185,879
181,059
74,559

182,571
180,958

185,879

181,221

181,221

*This list is indicative and is subject to be updated as more information becomes available



